
International Pilgrim Virgin Statue of Fatima
Schedule of Parish Visitation

Saturday, November 01, 2014 St. Philomena, Honolulu 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 02, 2014 St. John Apostle & Evangelist, Mililani 8:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m. (midnight)

Monday, November 03, 2014 St. Joseph, Waipahu 4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 04, 2014 St. Roch, Kahuku 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 05, 2014 Sacred Hearts, Waianae 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 05, 2014 St. Jude, Makakilo 4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 06, 2014 Mary, Star of the Sea, Kahala 9:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 06, 2014 St. Elizabeth, Aiea 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Friday, November 07, 2014 St. Elizabeth, Aiea 6:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Friday, November 07, 2014 Our Lady of Perpetual Help 2:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 09, 2014 Blessed Sacrament, Honolulu 6:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon

Monday, November 10, 2014 Our Lady of Good Counsel, Pearl City 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 11, 2014 Our Lady of Sorrows, Wahiawa 7:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Our Lady of the Mount, Kalihi Valley 6:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 St. John the Baptist, Kalihi 5:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 13, 2014 Sacred Hearts, Manoa To Be Arranged

Saturday, November 15, 2014 Co-Cathedral of St. Theresa, Honolulu 7:30 a.m. - 12:00 Noon

Sunday, November 16, 2014 Malia Puka O Kalani, Hilo To Be Arranged

Monday, November 17, 2014 Kailua - Kona To Be Arranged

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Kauai To Be Arranged

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 Kauai To Be Arranged

Thursday, November 20, 2014 Kauai To Be Arranged
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